Sold

1,800 Sqft - 149 ADAMS STREET, ROCKVILLE,

MD 20850

Basic Details

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Lot Area:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Zipcode:

Address Map

Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

$799,000

3

1

1

1,800 Sqft

0.32 Acre

us

MD
MONTGOMERY
ROCKVILLE

20850

W78° 50' 42.1"

N39° 4' 47.8"

Features

J

J

Cooling System:

Heating System:

Ceiling fan(s), Window
Unit(s)

Radiant



Ron Sitrin
EX ron@ronsitrin.com




